
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Ball State 274  283       557  -19 
2  2   UNCG 275  283       558  -18 
3  3   Wofford College 276  286       562  -14 

T8  T4   Virginia Tech 288  278       566  -10 
5  T4   Drexel 283  283       566  -10 
7  6   James Madison 285  286       571  -5 
4  T7   Rutgers University 282  290       572  -4 
6  T7   Army West Point 284  288       572  -4 

13  T9   George Mason 295  281       576  E 
T8  T9   Elon 288  288       576  E 
11  11   Campbell 291  286       577  +1 
12  12   VCU  294  284       578  +2 
10  13   Old Dominion 290  291       581  +5 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T2 1   Nick Lyerly  UNCG  66  68       134  -10   
T4 T2   Angelo Giantsopoulos  Drexel  67  68       135  -9   
T2 T2   Drue Nicholas  Drexel  66  69       135  -9   
T7 4   Ali Khan  Ball State  68  69       137  -7   
1 5   Harry Jones  Wofford College  65  73       138  -6   

T4 T6   Nacho Montero  James Madison  67  72       139  -5   
T31 T6   Drew Brockwell  Virginia Tech  72  67       139  -5   
T10 T6   Joey Ranieri  Ball State  69  70       139  -5   
T10 T9   Thomas Katsenes  Army West Point  69  71       140  -4   
T4 T9   Symon Balbin  UNCG  67  73       140  -4   
T22 T9   Daniel Azallion  Virginia Tech  71  69       140  -4   
T7 T9   Connor Johnson, Jr.  Virginia Tech  68  72       140  -4   
T10 T9   Randall Hudson  UNCG  69  71       140  -4   
T10 T9   Colin Nasser *  Ball State  69  71       140  -4   
T10 T9   Cedric Otten  Wofford College  69  71       140  -4   
T41 T16   Daniel Cheng  James Madison  73  68       141  -3   
T18 T16   Bronson Myers  Elon  70  71       141  -3   
T22 T16   Henrik Lilja  Campbell  71  70       141  -3   
T22 T16   Walker Jones  Wofford College  71  70       141  -3   
T18 T16   Xavier Marcoux  Rutgers University  70  71       141  -3   
T22 T21   Dragon Theam  Army West Point  71  71       142  -2   
T18 T21   Gustav Fransson  Old Dominion  70  72       142  -2   
T31 T21   Mikkel Antonsen  VCU  72  70       142  -2   
T10 T21   Kash Bellar  Ball State  69  73       142  -2   
T54 T25   Seth Conway  George Mason  74  69       143  -1   
T22 T25   Tafadzwa Nyamukondiwa *  Drexel  71  72       143  -1   
T31 T25   Joey Wiseman  Ball State  72  71       143  -1   
T10 T25   Luke Wells  Rutgers University  69  74       143  -1   
T41 T25   Kobe Valociek *  Virginia Tech  73  70       143  -1   
T41 T25   Matt Doyle  Elon  73  70       143  -1   
T41 T25   J.P. Miller  George Mason  73  70       143  -1   
T10 T25   Sachin Kumar *  VCU  69  74       143  -1   
T41 T33   Graham Hutchinson *  Elon  73  71       144  E   
T41 T33   Noah Connor  UNCG  73  71       144  E   
T22 T33   Weston Jones  Rutgers University  71  73       144  E   
T7 T33   Griffin Hare  Ball State  68  76       144  E   
T31 T33   Rhett Sellers  Rutgers University  72  72       144  E   
T54 T33   Joe Retford  VCU  74  70       144  E   
T22 T39   Pedro Rabadan  Elon  71  74       145  +1   
T73 T39   Edwin Blomander  Campbell  76  69       145  +1   
T41 T39   Nikita Gubenko  George Mason  73  72       145  +1   
T31 T39   Neal Shipley  James Madison  72  73       145  +1   
T63 T39   Colin Slater  George Mason  75  70       145  +1   
T73 T39   Jakob Henriksson  Old Dominion  76  69       145  +1   

T31 T39   Tommy Lamb *  UNCG  72  73       145  +1 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T31 T39   Timmy Gannon *  Elon  72  73       145  +1   
T22 T39   John Heckel  Army West Point  71  74       145  +1   
T41 T48   Alejandro Cogollo  Campbell  73  73       146  +2   
T22 T48   Matthew Larkin  Wofford College  71  75       146  +2   
T54 T48   Samuel Kim  Army West Point  74  72       146  +2   
T41 T48   Nick Schlickenrieder  James Madison  73  73       146  +2   
T54 T48   Kristian Tannum Donaldson  VCU  74  72       146  +2   
T54 T48   Adrian Vagberg  VCU  74  72       146  +2   
T63 T48   Cristian Del Vecchio *  Elon  75  71       146  +2   
T73 T55   Max Ferrari *  Elon  76  71       147  +3   
T63 T55   Jeffrey Cunningham  Drexel  75  72       147  +3   
T78 T55   Connor Burgess  Virginia Tech  77  70       147  +3   
T31 T55   Rasmus Konradsson  Old Dominion  72  75       147  +3   
T41 T55   Claude Churchward  Campbell  73  74       147  +3   
T63 T55   Jackson Hill  Wofford College  75  72       147  +3   
T63 T61   Garrett Risner  Elon  75  73       148  +4   
T54 T61   Gary Bullard *  Army West Point  74  74       148  +4   
T54 T61   George Heath *  James Madison  74  74       148  +4   
T31 T64   Brendan Hansen  Rutgers University  72  77       149  +5   
T41 T64   Jack Marcotte  UNCG  73  76       149  +5   
T54 T64   Juan Callejo  Elon  74  75       149  +5   
T73 T64   Will Halamandaris  George Mason  76  73       149  +5   
T41 T68   Joshua Kim  Army West Point  73  77       150  +6   
T54 T68   Henric Bjelke  Campbell  74  76       150  +6   
T63 T68   Mason McCoy  Old Dominion  75  75       150  +6   
T63 T68   Dawson Daniels *  Elon  75  75       150  +6   
T73 T72   Ignacio De Pineda  James Madison  76  77       153  +9   
T41 T72   Kazuki Yamauchi  Old Dominion  73  80       153  +9   
T31 T72   Garrett Kessler *  Rutgers University  72  81       153  +9   
81 T72   Brockton English  Drexel  79  74       153  +9   

T63 T72   Griffin Mitchell  Drexel  75  78       153  +9   
T63 T77   Ryan Monastero *  George Mason  75  79       154  +10   
T78 T77   David Stanford  Virginia Tech  77  77       154  +10   
T18 T79   Song Patrick *  Army West Point  70  87       157  +13   
T63 T79   Charlie Kennedy  VCU  75  82       157  +13   
80 81   Josef Dransfeld *  Elon  78  83       161  +17   
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Teams with Players - Round 2

1 Ball State -19 274 283 557

4 Ali Khan -7 68 69 137
T6 Joey Ranieri -5 69 70 139

T21 Kash Bellar -2 69 73 142
T25 Joey Wiseman -1 72 71 143
T33 Griffin Hare E 68 76 144

2 UNCG -18 275 283 558

1 Nick Lyerly -10 66 68 134
T9 Symon Balbin -4 67 73 140
T9 Randall Hudson -4 69 71 140

T33 Noah Connor E 73 71 144
T64 Jack Marcotte +5 73 76 149

3 Wofford College -14 276 286 562

5 Harry Jones -6 65 73 138
T9 Cedric Otten -4 69 71 140

T16 Walker Jones -3 71 70 141
T48 Matthew Larkin +2 71 75 146
T55 Jackson Hill +3 75 72 147

T4 Virginia Tech -10 288 278 566

T6 Drew Brockwell -5 72 67 139
T9 Daniel Azallion -4 71 69 140
T9 Connor Johnson, Jr. -4 68 72 140

T55 Connor Burgess +3 77 70 147
T77 David Stanford +10 77 77 154

T4 Drexel -10 283 283 566

T2 Drue Nicholas -9 66 69 135
T2 Angelo Giantsopoulos -9 67 68 135

T55 Jeffrey Cunningham +3 75 72 147
T72 Griffin Mitchell +9 75 78 153
T72 Brockton English +9 79 74 153

6 James Madison -5 285 286 571

T6 Nacho Montero -5 67 72 139
T16 Daniel Cheng -3 73 68 141
T39 Neal Shipley +1 72 73 145
T48 Nick Schlickenrieder +2 73 73 146
T72 Ignacio De Pineda +9 76 77 153

T7 Rutgers University -4 282 290 572

T16 Xavier Marcoux -3 70 71 141
T25 Luke Wells -1 69 74 143
T33 Rhett Sellers E 72 72 144
T33 Weston Jones E 71 73 144
T64 Brendan Hansen +5 72 77 149

T7 Army West Point -4 284 288 572

T9 Thomas Katsenes -4 69 71 140
T21 Dragon Theam -2 71 71 142
T39 John Heckel +1 71 74 145
T48 Samuel Kim +2 74 72 146
T68 Joshua Kim +6 73 77 150

T9 George Mason E 295 281 576

T25 J.P. Miller -1 73 70 143
T25 Seth Conway -1 74 69 143
T39 Colin Slater +1 75 70 145
T39 Nikita Gubenko +1 73 72 145
T64 Will Halamandaris +5 76 73 149

T9 Elon E 288 288 576

T16 Bronson Myers -3 70 71 141
T25 Matt Doyle -1 73 70 143
T39 Pedro Rabadan +1 71 74 145
T61 Garrett Risner +4 75 73 148
T64 Juan Callejo +5 74 75 149

11 Campbell +1 291 286 577

T16 Henrik Lilja -3 71 70 141
T39 Edwin Blomander +1 76 69 145
T48 Alejandro Cogollo +2 73 73 146
T55 Claude Churchward +3 73 74 147
T68 Henric Bjelke +6 74 76 150

12 VCU +2 294 284 578

T21 Mikkel Antonsen -2 72 70 142
T33 Joe Retford E 74 70 144
T48 Kristian Tannum Donaldson +2 74 72 146
T48 Adrian Vagberg +2 74 72 146
T79 Charlie Kennedy +13 75 82 157

13 Old Dominion +5 290 291 581

T21 Gustav Fransson -2 70 72 142
T39 Jakob Henriksson +1 76 69 145
T55 Rasmus Konradsson +3 72 75 147
T68 Mason McCoy +6 75 75 150
T72 Kazuki Yamauchi +9 73 80 153
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Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T9 Colin Nasser (Ball State) 69 71 140

T25 Kobe Valociek (Virginia Tech) 73 70 143

T25 Sachin Kumar (VCU ) 69 74 143

T25 Tafadzwa Nyamukondiwa (Drexel) 71 72 143

T33 Graham Hutchinson (Elon) 73 71 144

T39 Timmy Gannon (Elon) 72 73 145

T39 Tommy Lamb (UNCG) 72 73 145

T48 Cristian Del Vecchio (Elon) 75 71 146

T55 Max Ferrari (Elon) 76 71 147

T61 George Heath (James Madison) 74 74 148

T61 Gary Bullard (Army West Point) 74 74 148

T68 Dawson Daniels (Elon) 75 75 150

T72 Garrett Kessler (Rutgers University) 72 81 153

T77 Ryan Monastero (George Mason) 75 79 154

T79 Song Patrick (Army West Point) 70 87 157

81 Josef Dransfeld (Elon) 78 83 161
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Par 3 Scoring
A. Giantsopoulos Drexel 2.50 -4 
A. Khan Ball State 2.75 -2 
C. Nasser Ball State 2.88 -1 
N. Gubenko G Mason 2.88 -1 
C. Churchward Campbell 2.88 -1 
D. Cheng J. Madison 2.88 -1 
H. Jones Wofford 2.88 -1 
H. Lilja Campbell 2.88 -1 
X. Marcoux Rutgers 2.88 -1 
N. Montero J. Madison 2.88 -1 
T. Katsenes West Point 2.88 -1 
S. Balbin UNCG 3.00 E 
B. English Drexel 3.00 E 
S. Conway G Mason 3.00 E 
D. Brockwell Va Tech 3.00 E 
P. Rabadan Elon 3.00 E 
D. Azallion Va Tech 3.00 E 
S. Kumar VCU 3.00 E 
H. Bjelke Campbell 3.00 E 
S. Kim West Point 3.00 E 
J. Wiseman Ball State 3.00 E 
R. Hudson UNCG 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
N. Lyerly UNCG 3.70 -6 
D. Nicholas Drexel 3.80 -4 
A. Khan Ball State 3.85 -3 
N. Connor UNCG 3.90 -2 
T. Katsenes West Point 3.90 -2 
A. Giantsopoulos Drexel 3.95 -1 
H. Lilja Campbell 3.95 -1 
T. Lamb UNCG 3.95 -1 
B. Myers Elon 3.95 -1 
W. Jones Wofford 4.00 E 
R. Hudson UNCG 4.00 E 
H. Jones Wofford 4.00 E 
S. Balbin UNCG 4.00 E 
C. Burgess Va Tech 4.00 E 
C. Slater G Mason 4.00 E 
W. Jones Rutgers 4.00 E 
M. Doyle Elon 4.00 E 
C. Johnson, Jr. Va Tech 4.00 E 
D. Azallion Va Tech 4.00 E 
C. Del Vecchio Elon 4.00 E 
A. Vagberg VCU 4.05 +1 
G. Fransson Old Domin. 4.05 +1 

Par 5 Scoring
K. Valociek Va Tech 4.25 -6 
D. Nicholas Drexel 4.25 -6 
T. Nyamukondiwa Drexel 4.25 -6 
J. Ranieri Ball State 4.25 -6 
J. Wiseman Ball State 4.25 -6 
J. Miller G Mason 4.25 -6 
D. Brockwell Va Tech 4.25 -6 
W. Halamandaris G Mason 4.25 -6 
N. Montero J. Madison 4.25 -6 
K. Tannum Donaldson VCU 4.25 -6 
C. Otten Wofford 4.25 -6 
J. Retford VCU 4.25 -6 
G. Fransson Old Domin. 4.38 -5 
E. Blomander Campbell 4.38 -5 
W. Jones Wofford 4.38 -5 
D. Theam West Point 4.38 -5 
N. Shipley J. Madison 4.38 -5 
L. Wells Rutgers 4.38 -5 
H. Jones Wofford 4.38 -5 
G. Hare Ball State 4.38 -5 
D. Cheng J. Madison 4.38 -5 
C. Nasser Ball State 4.38 -5 

Eagles 
C. Slater G Mason 1
S. Conway G Mason 1
R. Monastero G Mason 1
K. Tannum Donaldson VCU 1
M. Antonsen VCU 1
J. Retford VCU 1
A. Cogollo Campbell 1
E. Blomander Campbell 1
N. Montero J. Madison 1
J. Ranieri Ball State 1
J. Wiseman Ball State 1
G. Hare Ball State 1
C. Nasser Ball State 1
J. Henriksson Old Domin. 1
T. Katsenes West Point 1
D. Theam West Point 1
B. Hansen Rutgers 1
J. Callejo Elon 1
T. Nyamukondiwa Drexel 1

Birdies 
D. Nicholas Drexel 14
A. Giantsopoulos Drexel 13
H. Jones Wofford 13
N. Lyerly UNCG 12
S. Conway G Mason 11
D. Azallion Va Tech 11
K. Valociek Va Tech 10
C. Johnson, Jr. Va Tech 10
C. Otten Wofford 10
N. Shipley J. Madison 10
B. Myers Elon 10
D. Cheng J. Madison 9
M. Antonsen VCU 9
S. Balbin UNCG 9
N. Connor UNCG 9
R. Hudson UNCG 9
J. Kim West Point 9
X. Marcoux Rutgers 9
D. Brockwell Va Tech 9
C. Burgess Va Tech 9
A. Khan Ball State 9
K. Bellar Ball State 9

Pars 
A. Vagberg VCU 28
S. Kumar VCU 27
T. Katsenes West Point 27
T. Gannon Elon 27
M. Ferrari Elon 26
G. Bullard West Point 26
H. Lilja Campbell 26
J. Heckel West Point 25
L. Wells Rutgers 25
W. Jones Wofford 25
C. Nasser Ball State 25
A. Khan Ball State 25
R. Sellers Rutgers 24
J. Hill Wofford 24
N. Montero J. Madison 24
C. Slater G Mason 24
N. Gubenko G Mason 24
G. Hutchinson Elon 24
D. Daniels Elon 24
G. Risner Elon 23
P. Rabadan Elon 23
J. Miller G Mason 23
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Sugarcane Course 72.21 81

2 Sugarcane Course 72.90 81

 

Total Average Scores
Sugarcane Course 72.56 162

 

Dorado Beach Resort and Club (TPC): Sugarcane Course
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 390     17 45 16 2 1 

2 4 400     12 56 12 1   

3 4 420     15 56 9 1   

4 3 208     8 42 24 3 4 

5 4 415     8 53 20     

6 5 525   2 51 23 4 1   

7 4 405     8 53 16 4   

8 3 215     6 51 22 2   

9 5 510   3 42 34 2     

10 4 380     14 47 16 4   

11 4 410     11 54 14 2   

12 5 542   3 24 38 11 4 1 

13 3 230     3 56 19 3   

14 5 502   2 36 36 7     

15 4 490     8 50 21 2   

16 3 195     3 61 17     

17 4 410     5 59 15 2   

18 4 465     4 40 32 5   

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 465 +0.47 

4 3 208 +0.42 

13 3 230 +0.27 

8 3 215 +0.25 

15 4 490 +0.21 

7 4 405 +0.20 

16 3 195 +0.17 

17 4 410 +0.17 

5 4 415 +0.15 

10 4 380 +0.12 

11 4 410 +0.09 

1 4 390 +0.07 

2 4 400 +0.02 

3 4 420 -0.05 

12 5 542 -0.09 

14 5 502 -0.41 

9 5 510 -0.57 

6 5 525 -0.60 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23004&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23004&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23004&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23004&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23004&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23004&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23004&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23004&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23004&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23004&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23004&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23004&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23004&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23004&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23004&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23004&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23004&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23004&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23004&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23004&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23004&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23004&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

15 4 490 +0.40 

8 3 215 +0.36 

18 4 465 +0.27 

7 4 405 +0.20 

17 4 410 +0.17 

5 4 415 +0.16 

13 3 230 +0.16 

11 4 410 +0.12 

2 4 400 +0.11 

4 3 208 +0.06 

16 3 195 +0.01 

12 5 542 -0.05 

1 4 390 -0.05 

10 4 380 -0.07 

3 4 420 -0.21 

6 5 525 -0.42 

14 5 502 -0.44 

9 5 510 -0.57 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 465 +0.47 

4 3 208 +0.42 

13 3 230 +0.27 

8 3 215 +0.25 

15 4 490 +0.21 

7 4 405 +0.20 

17 4 410 +0.17 

16 3 195 +0.17 

5 4 415 +0.15 

10 4 380 +0.12 

11 4 410 +0.09 

1 4 390 +0.07 

2 4 400 +0.02 

3 4 420 -0.05 

12 5 542 -0.09 

14 5 502 -0.41 

9 5 510 -0.57 

6 5 525 -0.60 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 390     33 99 26 3 1 

2 4 400     21 113 24 4   

3 4 420     41 103 16 2   

4 3 208     20 95 39 4 4 

5 4 415     21 98 40 3   

6 5 525   4 89 58 9 1 1 

7 4 405     13 108 37 4   

8 3 215     15 94 43 9 1 

9 5 510   6 85 66 5     

10 4 380   1 35 94 24 7 1 

11 4 410     22 105 31 4   

12 5 542   5 45 80 23 7 2 

13 3 230     10 111 37 4   

14 5 502   3 74 74 11     

15 4 490     12 99 44 6 1 

16 3 195     13 121 28     

17 4 410     14 112 31 4 1 

18 4 465     11 89 54 7 1 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23004&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23004&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23004&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23004&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23004&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23004&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23004&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23004&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23004&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23004&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23004&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23004&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23004&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23004&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23004&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23004&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23004&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23004&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23004&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23004&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23004&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23004&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23004&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

